Ancillaries
120 Tel: 01535 602517     Fax: 01535 662054
PVA Waterproof Glue
Product Code Description Unit Box Qty
SEAL-319/PVA/1L Waterproof PVA Glue 1 Ltr. 12
SEAL-319/PVA/5L Waterproof PVA Glue 5 Ltr. 12
PU Adhesive

Product Code Description Unit
UPVC-NETLON-1 Clear 5mm to 15mm 10m
UPVC-NETLON-2 Purple 10mm to 20mm 10m
Offers excellent protection of handles during transit.
Available in two sizes. For window & door handles.
Handy Wrap
Product Code Description Unit
UPVC-HANDYWRAP Handy Wrap 100mm X 300m Each
Wipes, Handy Wrap, Netlon, Teflon, Latex Gloves & Woodgrain Pens
Ancillaries
124 Tel: 01535 602517     Fax: 01535 662054
Available 100mm and 115mm wide.
Sandpaper Rolls
Product Code Description Unit Box Qty
KL-PSO22/40/100 100mm 40 Grit Each 50m
KL-PSO22/60/100 100mm 60 Grit Each 50m
KL-PSO22/80/100 100mm 80 Grit Each 50m
KL-PSO22/100/100 100mm 100 Grit Each 50m
KL-PSO22/120/100 100mm 120 Grit Each 50m
KL-PSO22/150/100 100mm 150 Grit Each 50m
KL-PSO22/180/100 100mm 180 Grit Each 50m
KL-PSO22/40/115 115mm 40 Grit Each 50m
KL-PSO22/60/115 115mm 60 Grit Each 50m
KL-PSO22/80/115 115mm 80 Grit Each 50m
KL-PSO22/100/115 115mm 100 Grit Each 50m
KL-PSO22/120/115 115mm 120 Grit Each 50m
KL-PSO22/150/115 115mm 150 Grit Each 50m
KL-PSO22/180/115 115mm 180 Grit Each 50m
Part numbers shown below apply to plain discs with no
holes. If you require discs with holes then please call with
your requirements.
Velcro Sanding Discs
Product Code Description Unit Box Qty
KL-PS33K150-100 150mm Dia. 100 Grit Each 100
KL-PS33K150-120 150mm Dia. 120 Grit Each 100
KL-PS33K150-180 150mm Dia. 180 Grit Each 100
KL-PS33K150-220 150mm Dia. 220 Grit Each 100
KL-PS33K150-240 150mm Dia. 240 Grit Each 100
KL-PS33K150-320 150mm Dia. 320 Grit Each 100
KL-PS33K150-400 150mm Dia. 400 Grit Each 100
Sanding Belts
Product Code Description Unit Box Qty
KL-LS30940100X610 40 Grit Each 10
KL-LS30960100X610 60 Grit Each 10
KL-LS30980100X610 80 Grit Each 10
KL-LS309100100X610 100 Grit Each 10
KL-LS309120100X610 120 Grit Each 10
KL-LS309150100X610 150 Grit Each 10
KL-LS309180100610 180 Grit Each 10
KL-LS309240100610 240 Grit Each 10
610mm and 100mm wide.
Abrasives